








ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Phase II Work Plan 40 days Tue 10/19/04 Mon 12/13/04

2 Prepare Phase II Work Plan and submit to NYSDEC 19 days Tue 10/19/04 Fri 11/12/04

3 NYSDEC review 15 days Mon 11/15/04 Fri 12/3/04

4 Respond to NYSDEC comments and resubmit 5 days Mon 12/6/04 Fri 12/10/04

5 NYSDEC approval 1 day Mon 12/13/04 Mon 12/13/04

6

7 Phase II Evaluation of Human Health Impacts 71 days Mon 11/8/04 Mon 2/14/05

8 Prepare Human Health Impacts Report and submit
to NYSDEC

40 days Mon 11/8/04 Fri 12/31/04

9 NYSDEC review 15 days Mon 1/3/05 Fri 1/21/05

10 Respond to NYSDEC comments and resubmit 15 days Mon 1/24/05 Fri 2/11/05

11 NYSDEC approval 1 day Mon 2/14/05 Mon 2/14/05
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Task Milestone Summary

PHASE II WORK PLAN
VANADIUM CORPORATION OF AMERICA SITE

NIAGARA FALLS, NY

figure 7.1
SCHEDULE

Project: 19867-Vanadium-Fig. 7.1
Date: Fri 11/12/04


	
	
	
	
	


